
Sr. No. Name of Financial Creditor Secured / 
Unsecured

Claim under CIRP as 
on 07.01.2022

Claim Admitted under CIRP Claim not 
admitted 
under CIRP

Claim under 
Dispute under 
CIRP

Claim under Verification Voting 
Share(%)

1 United India Insurance Co.Ltd Secured                71,14,86,409 3,49,85,000                             -                 -                     67,65,01,409                                0.0194%
2 Life Insurance Corporation of India Secured             9,93,24,24,445 82,48,24,000                           -                 -                     9,10,76,00,445                             0.4583%
3 The Peerless General Finance and 

Investment Company Limited
Secured             9,00,44,23,422 1,24,50,14,600                        -                 -                     7,75,94,08,822                             0.6917%

4 Canbank Financial Services Limited Secured                  7,35,96,790 57,62,000                                -                 -                     6,78,34,790                                  0.0032%
5 SBI Funds Management Limited (AMC for 

SBI Mutual Fund)
Secured 57,29,73,973               20,57,94,000                           -                 -                     36,71,79,973                                0.1143%

6 Punjab National Bank Secured 23,22,48,734               2,88,11,000                             -                 -                     20,34,37,734                                0.0160%
7 1. The Administrator of the Specified 

Undertaking of the Trust of India (SUUTI)   
2. UTI Trustee Company Private Limited

Secured 86,69,82,96,727          3,32,57,22,258                        -                 -                     83,37,25,74,469                           1.8477%

8 State Bank of India, Stressed Assets 
Management Branch- Coimbatore

Secured 2,13,66,20,11,122       
1,63,39,71,58,872                   

-                 -                     50,26,48,52,250                           90.7816%

9 Indian Bank, Stressed Assets Management 
Branch 

Secured 5,83,33,00,000            2,64,42,47,606                        -                 -                     3,18,90,52,394                             1.4691%

10 Canara Bank (esyndicate Bank) Asset 
Recovery Management Branch

Secured 16,69,64,51,919          8,23,54,71,000                        -                 -                     8,46,09,80,919                             4.5755%

11 Canara Bank -Ootacamund Branch Secured 53,25,02,699               86,48,060                                -                 -                     52,38,54,639                                0.0048%
12 Canbank Mutual Fund (now Canara Robeco 

Mutual Fund)
Secured                  9,10,76,553 3,29,27,000                             -                 -                     5,81,49,553                                  0.0183%

TOTAL 1,79,98,93,65,396                   1,64,05,14,27,398                        100%

Annexure - 1
List of Financial Creditors in the case of M/s. Hindustan Photo Fims Mfg. Co. Ltd. 

24

Office
Typewritten Text
24

Office
Typewritten Text

Office
Typewritten Text




